
Public Schedule 
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack 

United States Department of Agriculture 
 
Week of February 27 
 
Wednesday, March 1, 2023  
 
9:00am  Remarks and Q&A at National Potato Council Washington Summit 
 
Tuesday, February 28, 2023  
 
11:00am  Equity Commission Report Presentation and Roundtable  
 
Monday, February 27, 2023  
 
10:30am  Phone Interview with Doug Palmer, POLITICO 
 
Week of February 20 
 
Friday, February 24, 2023  
 
8:30am USDA 99th Agricultural Outlook Forum Plenary Session: Agricultural Sustainability: 

U.S. and EU Approaches 
 
11:30am Climate Smart Briefing Presentation, Farm Tour, and Press Conference with EU 

Agriculture Commissioner, Janusz Wojciechowski, at Lippy Brothers Farm in 
Hampstead, MD 

 
Thursday, February 23, 2023  
 
8:45am  Keynote Remarks, USDA Agricultural Outlook Forum   
 
9:10am  Workers and the Workforce: Essential Contributors to American Agriculture Panel, 

USDA Agricultural Outlook Forum   
 
10:20am  Press Conference, USDA Agricultural Outlook Forum   
 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023  
 
1:15pm Tour and Meat and Poultry Processing Expansion Program Stakeholder Conversation 

at Farmer Focus in Harrisonburg, VA 
 
Week of February 13 
 
Thursday, February 16, 2023  
 



9:25am  Remarks at the White House Communities in Action: Wisconsin Forum 
 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 
 
6:00pm  Senate Agriculture Committee Chairwoman Debbie Stabenow’s Portrait Unveiling 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023  
 
11:15am CT Press Conference at The Wade House, Southern University and A&M College, Baton 

Rouge, LA 
 
Monday, February 13, 2023  
 
3:30pm CT  Keynote remarks at the National Association of Conservation Districts’ Annual 

Meeting 
 


